
State of Kansas

Amendment

2014

Amount of Adopted Proposed Amended

Page 2013 2014 2014
Table of Contents: No. Tax that was Levied Expenditures Expenditures

Fund K.S.A.

Swim Pool 2 120,700 140,799

Totals xxxxxxxxxxxxx 0 120,700 140,799

Summary of Amendments 3

Attested date:_____________

County Clerk

Assisted by:

Address:

Email:

Page No. 1

Governing Body

certify that: (1) the hearing mentioned in the attached publication was

held;(2) after the Budget Hearing this Budget was duly approved and

adopted as the maximum expenditure for the various funds for the year.

Amended

Certificate

2014

Amended Budget

To the Clerk of Osage Co, State of Kansas

We, the undersigned, duly elected, qualified, and acting officers of

For Calendar Year 2014

Carbondale, KS



State of Kansas
Amendment

Carbondale, KS 2014

Adopted Budget
2014 2014

Swim Pool Adopted Proposed
Budget Budget

76,313 91,962

Ad Valorem Tax 125,000 125,000
Delinquent Tax
Motor Vehicle Tax
Recreational Vehicle Tax

16/20M Vehicle Tax
interest on idle funds 150 150

Interest on Idle Funds
Total Receipts 125,150 125,150
Resources Available: 201,463 217,112
Expenditures:
Pool Maint and Repair 10,000 11,978
Chemicals 10,000 8,600
Transfer to Pool Bond Reserve 19,700 39,221
Pool Revenue Bonds/Debt Service 81,000 81,000

Total Expenditures 120,700 140,799
Unencumbered Cash Balance December 31 80,763 76,313

Page No. 2

Unencumbered Cash Balance January 1
Receipts:



State of Kansas
Amendment

2014

2014
Actual Amount of Tax Proposed Amended

Fund Tax Rate that was Levied Expenditures Expenditures
Swim Pool 120,700 140,799

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Paula Tryon

Page No. 3

Notice of Budget Hearing for Amending the

2014 Budget

purpose of hearing and answering objections of taxpayers relating to the proposed amended use of funds.

Detailed budget information is available at City Hall

Summary of Amendments

and will be available at this hearing.

2014

The governing body of
Carbondale, KS

will meet on the day of 12/01/2014 at 7:00 pm at City Hall for the

Official Title: City Clerk

Adopted Budget


































